

1st year maintenance

Abstract of cost.

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Cont. of Road					
From phulwaria muskhazi to					
phulwaria muskhazi					
Agency - Amar Kumar Mandal					
Agreement No - 114 SBD/2013-20					
Date of start - 14/02/2020					
Date of completion - 13/02/2021					
Actual Date of comp. - 25/06/2020					
(1)					
Restoration of Poin cuts					
DO - EJ -					
28.25 m ³ @ TMBP - (56)					
@ Rs. 386.14 / m ³ Rs. 10908.00					
(2)					
2					
Marking up of Berms					
Shoulder striping					
DO - EJ -					
160.62 m ² @ TMBP - (56)					
Limited to 159.38 m ²					
@ Rs. 57.36 / m ² Rs. 9142.00					
(3)					
4					
patch repair over bitumin					
cut surface 20 mm mix					
DO - EJ -					
8.78 m ² @ TMBP - (57)					
@ Rs. 223.51 / m ² Rs. 1962.00					
(4)					
6					
maintenance of C/D					
work hume pipe curvet					

Continuation

C.O. Rs - 22012.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and weeds					5.5.00
DO ————— EI ————					
1.80 m ² GUT M.B.P. (58)					
@ RS. 2.24 / m ² RS-					4.00
(10) II White walling of parapet wall of CD works and face trimmings					110.00
DO ————— EI ————					
21.00 m ² GUT M.B.P. (58)					
@ RS. 16.47 / m ² RS.					346.00
					RS. 23795.00
Less For Below 0.05 % RS-12.00					
					payable RS-23783.00
Pickman 28-06-2021 (J-A)					C/S <i>[Signature]</i> 28/09/2021 A/E
G.S.R. Sd/- 15/09/21					

2nd year maintenance

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of					
Road From phulwaria					
muchari to phulwaria muchari					
Agency - Arad Kunda Mandal					
Agreement No. - 114 SBD/2019-20					
Date of Completion - 13/02/2021					
Date of Starts - 14/02/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 25/06/2020					
(1)					
1 Restoration of Rain cuts					
Berms / Shoulder Stripping					
DO — EJ —					
34.43 m ³ QVTMBP - (63)					
@ RS. 386.14 / m ³ RS. 13293.00					
(2)					
2 Marking up Berms / Shoulder					
DO — EJ —					
191.79 m ² QVTMBP - (63)					
Limited to - 191.25 m ²					
@ RS. 57.36 / m ² RS. 10970.00					
(3)					
4 patch repair OVT					
bituminous surface with					
20mm mix Seal surface					
DO — EJ —					
17.85 m ² QVTMBP - (64)					
Limited to - 17.81 m ²					
@ RS. 223.51 / m ² RS. 3981.00					
Total RS. - 28244.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ 10(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds					
DO ———— EI ————					
2.25 M ² OUT MBP — (65)					
@ RS. 2.24 / m ²					RS. 5.00
⑩ 11 White walling of parapet walls of CD works and face tanks					
DO ———— EI ————					
21.00 M ² OUT MBP — (65)					80.00
@ RS. 16.47 / m ²					RS. 346.00
DO ———— EI ————					RS. 30214.00
Less for 0.05 % below (C) RS					15.00
					payable RS- 30199.00

Pranav
30/06/2022
(J.B)

[Signature]

22/09/2022

AL

CSP
30/09/22

3rd year maintenance Bill

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — Cont. of Road					
① From phulwaria mushari to					
phulwaria mushari					
Agency — Amad Kuma Mandol					
Agreement No. — 114 SBD/2019-20					
Date of starts — 14/02/2020					
Date of completion — 13/02/2021					
Actual Date of completion — 25/06/2020					
①					
1 Restoration of Raincuts					
With soil Do. — EI					
41.13 m ³ QVTMBP — (70)					
Limited to 40.16 m ³					
②					
2 RS 386.14 / m ³ RS 15508.00					
②					
2 Marking up of Beams					
Sh outer striping					
Do. — EI					
222.97 m ² QVTMBP — (70)					
@ RS 57.36 / m ² RS 12790.00					
③					
3 Repair of pot holes					
Filled with 75mm BM					
1.25 Do. — EI					
26.72 m ³ QVTMBP — (71)					
@ RS 385.29 / m ³ RS 10295.00					

C-o-Rs — 38593.00

Continuation

58203.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ 10(i) Cutting of shrubs From Roadway DO ———— EI ———— 4.00 Nos OUT MBP- (72) @ RS. 6.73 Each RS. 27.00					
⑩ 10(ii) Trimming of grass and weeds DO ———— EI ———— 2.25 m ² OUT MBP- (72) @ RS 2.24 / m ² RS. 5.00					
⑪ 11 white washing of pavement walls DO ———— EI ———— 21.00 m ² OUT MBP- (72) @ RS 16.47 / m ² RS- 346.00					
⑫ 12 Road marking with Hot Applied thermoplastic Bituminous surface Compound DO ———— EI ———— 76.00 m ² OUT MBP- (73) @ RS- 735.44 / m ² RS. 55893.00					
⑬ 13 Road marking with Hot Applied thermoplastic Compound Concrete surface DO ———— EI ———— 111.65 m ² OUT MBP- (73) @ RS- 834.29 / m ² RS. 93148.00 RS. 195463.00					
Less For 0.05 % below (-) RS= 98.00					
					payable RS. 195365.00

MD 25/6/22
JC

25/06/2022
42